
C DIV: SE1/4 BLOCK 44.

ORB 645-638-639, 671-360-365, 84

PROPERTY OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT SPECIALTIES LLC
224 SE HERNANDO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12770-000
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1295/0082 5/13/2015 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL E NELSON

PROPERTY OPERATIONS

1290/1151 4/03/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL E & BRENDA E 

MICHAEL E NELSON

2026
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HX Base Yr

224 SE HERNANDO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,710 75.8100 84.91 145,196 1920 1920 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 86,099

FOP 300 30 90 4,967

UCP 300 20 60 3,312

2,160 1,710 94,377

UCP= W30 S10 BAS= S34 W10 S21 E10 FOP= E30 N10 W30 S10$N10
E30 N45 W30$ E30 N10$.
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10
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10
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10

30
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30

10

30

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,900

2,900

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 RO 105.00 105.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 19,294


